
Central Iowa Workforce Development Board

PY25 (July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026) Calendar

July 2025 Day of Week Date Time January 2026 Day of Week Date Time

Disability Access Monday 21-Jul 3:00 PM Disability Access Committee Monday 26-Jan 3:00 PM

Finance Thursday 23-Jul 1:00 PM Finance Committee Wednesday 21-Jan 1:00 PM

Youth Thursday 24-Jul 3:00 PM Youth Committee Thursday 22-Jan 3:00 PM

Planning and Operations Friday 25-Jul 8:00 AM Planning and Operations Friday 23-Jan 8:00 AM

Executive Committee Tuesday 29-Jul 7:30 AM Executive Committee Tuesday 27-Jan 7:30 AM

August 2025 February 2026

Full Board Meeting Thursday 14-Aug 8:00 AM CIWDB Full Board Meeting Thursday 12-Feb 8:00 AM

CEO Board Meeting Friday 15-Aug 8:00 AM CEO Quarterly Board Meeting Friday 20-Feb 8:00 AM

Board Orientation Wednesday 28-Aug 3:00 PM

September 2025 March 2026

Disability Access Monday 15-Sep 2:30 PM Disability Access Monday 9-Mar 3:00 PM

Finance Wednesday 17-Sep 1:00 PM Finance Wednesday 11-Mar 1:00 PM

Youth Thursday 18-Sep 3:00 PM Youth Thursday 12-Mar 3:00 PM

Planning and Operations Friday 19-Sep 8:00 AM Planning and Operations Friday 13-Mar 8:00 AM

Executive Committee Tuesday 23-Sep 7:30 AM Executive Committee Tuesday 31-Mar 7:30 AM

October 2025 April 2026

Disability Access Monday 20-Oct 2:30 PM Disability Access Monday 20-Apr 3:00 PM

Finance Wednesday 22-Oct 1:00 PM Finance Thursday 22-Apr 1:00 PM

Youth Thursday 23-Oct 3:00 PM Youth Thursday 23-Apr 3:00 PM

Planning and Operations Friday 24-Oct 8:00 AM Planning and Operations Friday 24-Apr 8:00 AM

Executive Committee Tuesday 28-Oct 7:30 AM Executive Committee Tuesday 28-Apr 7:30 AM

November 2025 May 2026

Full Board Meeting Thursday 6-Nov 8:00 AM Full Board Meeting Thursday 7-May 8:00 AM

CEO Board Meeting Friday 21-Nov 8:00 AM CEO Board Meeting Friday 15-May 8:00 AM

Please e-mail ekress@midiowaplanning.org for virtual meeting links.


